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BracketMale Brown Master Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0Kg 6 mins 5 1

C33

C38

C39

C44

Hidefumi Yoshimoto
REFLECTION KOBE BJJ ACADEMY

Bruno Iamamoto
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Akihisa Iwai
TEAM BARBOSA JAPAN

Shinya Nakamura
KYOTO NANIGE

Eduardo Vidal
TREE RUL BJJ


